G-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond
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Anne van Moorsel
Neeltje Raijmakers
Anouk van Berlo
Olga van Dommelen
Pim van de Heuvel
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10-09-2023
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01-10-2023
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05-11-2023
12-11-2023
26-11-2023
17-12-2023
25-02-2024
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26-05-2024

't Veertje 1
't Veertje 1
Gemert 3
't Veertje 1
't Veertje 1
Mixed 4
Geldrop 1
't Veertje 1
Mixed 3
Mierlo 4

't Veertje 1
't Veertje 1
Phoenix 2

Mixed 4

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Mixed 5
Phoenix 1
't Veertje 1
Veldhoven 1
Phoenix 2
't Veertje 1
't Veertje 1
RBC 1

't Veertje 1
't Veertje 1
Mierlo 4
Mixed 5
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't Veertje 1
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